Veranstalter/Organiser: Landesradsportverband Oberdsterreich

Oberosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Stage Classification on time
1. Etappe Haid-Ansfelden / Marchtrenk

PI.
pos.
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Nr Name
BIB name
11 MAYRHOFER Marius
232*TULETT Ben
211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard
223 VAN WILDER Ilan
224 VERVLOESEM Xandres
131 BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel
171 ENGELHARDT Felix
132 THOMSEN Frederik
231 KROONEN Max
226 VAN SCHOOR Matthew
221 PATTYN Steven
91 VAN DEN BROECK Arno
152 JUNG Lennart
222 SLOCK Liam
241 CHARRIN Alois
214 TARLTON Alexander
245*TOUMIRE Hugo
244*PARET PEINTRE Valentin
71 VAN DE PAAR Jarne
72 BAELE Ben
82 VAN EKEREN Niels
111 WERNER Franz
1 GOTZINGER Valentin
124 GADEMAN Sam
246*THOMAS Théo
191 *UHLIG Henri
76*DHAEYE Enrico
66 HOLLAND Michael
234 BAAK Jord
133*FOLDAGER Anders
151 BOCKELMANN Luca
205*BIELER Dominik
163 VANHEEL Elias
134 PERTO Jonas Nygaard
122 *HEZEMAN Rick
15*LUHRS Leslie Leander
106 *WESTLEY Dylan
3 GRATZER Alexander
185 TRENTIN Raffaele
243 LAPEIRA Paul
141 COURRIERE Anthony
73 BROUWERS Arno
74 BOMBOI Davide
81 RAZINSKIS Alekss Janis
75*BERVOETS Michael
112 RAUTZENBERG Robin
86 *PRONK Jens
166 VANHEES Brent
103*GREENWOOD Joshua
5*KABAS Maximilian
233*DAHLBLOM Anton
172 FRICK Bastian
213*RILLING Lennart
114*LUTTER Eric
123*BERKELDER Sammy
13*ROSNER Linus
12*BALLERSTEDT Maurice

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 364 300 49
100 238 270 22
100 364 269 18
100 165 041 28
100 165 106 93
100 488 907 11
100 363 511 36
100 361 161 14
100 228 525 74
100 165 022 09
100 164 526 95
100 164 861 42
100 235 053 06
100 164 712 87
100 235 105 58
100 238 226 75
100 663 783 93
100 675 098 59
100 164 885 66
100 163 464 03
100 231 638 83
100 459 199 82
100 350 624 50
100 231 601 46
100 680 864 05
100 363 554 79
100 649 269 32
100 488 971 75
100 231 143 73
100 538 179 07
100 458 934 11
100 347 990 35
100 164 960 44
100 483 625 64
100 233 485 87
100 363 655 83
100 239 170 49
100 350 558 81
100 292 281 04
100 257 361 04
100 235 107 60
100 163 598 40
100 163 552 91
100 521 757 75
100 649 285 48
100 362 920 27
100 233512 17
100 164 961 45
100 238 827 94
100 350 369 86
100 222 624 90
100 641 908 43
100 585 648 43
100 363 316 35
100 233 882 96
100 490 391 40
100 361 755 26

Nat. Code
nat. code
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REG
AUT
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
GER
GER

Mannschaft

team

Deutschland

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Wipotec

Van Moer Logistics Cycling Te
Van Moer Logistics Cycling Te
Team Mascot Workwear
Team Auto Eder Bayern
Team Mascot Workwear
Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Van Moer Logistics Cycling Te
Van Moer Logistics Cycling Te
Forte U19 Cycling Team

Paul Voss Development Team
Van Moer Logistics Cycling Te
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U
Team Wipotec

BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U
Acrog Balen BC

Acrog Balen BC

Cycling Club Monkeytown
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Osterreich

KNWU District-Oost CT
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U
Team Hermann

Acrog Balen BC

Steiermark

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Mascot Workwear

Paul Voss Development Team
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Team Mascot Workwear
KNWU District-Oost CT
Deutschland

Giant Halifax Composite race
Osterreich

Team Campana Impallaggi hio
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U
Nouvelle Aquitaine

Acrog Balen BC

Acrog Balen BC

Cycling Club Monkeytown
Acrog Balen BC

Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Cycling Club Monkeytown
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Giant Halifax Composite race
Osterreich

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Auto Eder Bayern
Team Wipotec

Schwalbe Team Sachsen
KNWU District-Oost CT
Deutschland

Deutschland
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Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
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Lange/distance 96,5 km
Schnitt/average 42,6 km/h
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
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102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

51 *HOLZLEITNER Mario
65*KOMATZ Enzo
201 BOGLI Jonathan
184*SLOMP Samuel
93*VANDENBORRE Mathias
101 DUSSEK Tom
14*LINDNER Tom
154* GATHEMANN Albert
53*RIEGLER Nikolas
104 *HAINES Alex
161 DE KONINCK Pieter
113*KEUP Pierre-Pascal
142 LEPORC Thibaud
64* SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian

236*VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Ro

181*COSER Davide

135 JACOBSEN Niklas Spilcker
32 JITARU Ciprian

173 RIETZLER Kilian
183*SANDRI Edoardo
225 COLLIE Lars

153 MEYER Maximilian
85 LOOHUIS Lars

102 ELLIS Matthew

16 *STEINHAUSER Georg
145 CHADOURNE Yann
206 SCHMID Gian Andri
121 VERBEEK Ivo

136 KOLZE CHANGIZI Sebastian

126 VAN GESTEL Luuk
42 FORRAY Andras
62 POLZER David

6 REITER Jakob
41 MESZAROS Abel
4 BLEYER Paul

125 HASSELAAR Jeroen

235*ZWAAN Wouter
84 RUIJTER Stijn

204 MARET Alexis

116 MAI Tom

155 VOB Pepe

143 SOURDY Kylian
56 SPRINGER Julian

156 ZANKEL Jost
55*STEINAUER Ernst
92 DEBLOUDTS Ferre

176*ZURAWSKI Sven
52 RAMMER Christian

182 *GUSMEROTTI Giacomo

192 UHLIG Oscar

195*HAHNER Finn

193*BURGHARDT Luis

216 RINKE Jan-Eric
33 VASILOIU Valentin

162 VAN OLMEN Siebe

115*HEINRICH Nicolas
94*DEL GROSSO Bodi

186 *ZANEI Alessio

175*PETER Michael

164 SCHEPERS Ricky

165*GIJBELS Jonas

105 HOWCROFT Joe

242*COQUERET Louis

146 FIEFVEZ Jordan
54 VIEHBERGER Lukas

100 351 194 38
100 350 474 94
100 165 544 46
100 301 032 25
100 649 205 65
100 235 095 48
100 363 234 50
100 500 003 49
100 350 491 14
100 238 869 39
100 163 808 56
100 362 819 23
100 270 071 07
100 350 225 39
100 227 185 92
100 303 777 54
100 461 361 13
100 617 099 66
100 528 238 57
100 292 066 80
100 163 659 04
100 364 588 46
100 232 783 64
100 235 089 42
100 588 952 49
100 262 264 57
100 165 963 77
100 228 063 00
100 511 064 52
100 227 494 13
100 236 040 23
100 558 859 26
100 489 037 44
100 236 287 76
100 350 386 06
100 636 667 40
100 234 030 50
100 233 320 19
100 165 515 17
100 540 945 57
100 361 782 53
100 271 640 24
100 350 275 89
100 239 947 50
100 350 853 85
100 163 728 73
100 594 722 96
100 536 797 80
100 304 301 93
100 363 651 79
100 528 172 88
100 362 523 18
100 362 337 26
100 620 481 53
100 165 000 84
100 362 757 58
100 228 729 84
100 300 640 21
100 518 015 19
100 645 611 60
100 649 350 16
100 235 086 39
100 681 726 91
100 257 480 26
100 350 233 47
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Oberosterreich

Steiermark

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Team Campana Impallaggi hio
Forte U19 Cycling Team
Giant Halifax Composite race
Deutschland

Paul Voss Development Team
Obergsterreich

Giant Halifax Composite race
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Steiermark

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Campana Impallaggi hio
Team Mascot Workwear
Rumanien

Team Auto Eder Bayern
Team Campana Impallaggi hio
Van Moer Logistics Cycling Te
Paul Voss Development Team
Cycling Club Monkeytown
Giant Halifax Composite race
Deutschland

Nouvelle Aquitaine

Team TSP Aargau Regional
KNWU District-Oost CT

Team Mascot Workwear
KNWU District-Oost CT
Ungarn

Steiermark

Osterreich

Ungarn

Osterreich

KNWU District-Oost CT
Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Cycling Club Monkeytown
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Paul Voss Development Team
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Obergsterreich

Paul Voss Development Team
Oberosterreich

Forte U19 Cycling Team
Team Auto Eder Bayern
Oberosterreich

Team Campana Impallaggi hio
Team Hermann

Team Hermann

Team Hermann

Team Wipotec

Rumanien

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Forte U19 Cycling Team
Team Campana Impallaggi hio
Team Auto Eder Bayern
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Giant Halifax Composite race
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Obergsterreich

http.//www.computerauswertung.at
Software © 2003-2017 by Wolfgang Lindinger

2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:30:16
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:32:46
2:19:27
2:30:16
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:27
2:19:55

Seite 2

+3:41
+ 3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+ 3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+ 3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+ 3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+14:30
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+ 3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+ 3:41
+17:00
+3:41
+14:30
+3:41
+3:41
+ 3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+3:41
+4:09

20.07.2018 20:13:55



Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203*HEINIGER Lars

202 NAEGELI Manuel
83*RUNDERKAMP Samuel
61 MESSNER Martin

194 ZIENER Thore Benjamin

212 WOLF Aaron

196 JAKOBI Samuel

2 STEININGER Fabian
34*MARCU Adi Narcis
36 *TICAN Cristian
43*IGAZ Bator
44 BAGI Laszlo
45 VIDA Balint
63 MAIER Florian

144 LEGAGNOA Martial
174 ROTH Nepomuk
215 PETRY Felix

100 347 979 24
100 165 429 28
100 232 858 42
100 350 849 81
100 631 150 52
100 364 276 25
100 775 286 46

100 350 271 85
100 631 863 86
100 635 294 25
100 236 131 17
100 236 088 71
100 235 924 04
100 582 494 90
100 271 992 85
100 640 214 95
100 536 713 93

Anzahl der Starter/Number of starters: 139
Ausgeschiedene Fahrer/Retired: 10

SUIL
SUI
NED
AUT
GER
GER
GER

AUT
ROU
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
FRA
GER
GER

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

AUT
ROU
ROU
HUN
HUN
HUN
REG
REG
REG
REG

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Cycling Club Monkeytown
Steiermark

Team Hermann

Team Wipotec

Team Hermann

2:20:09
2:20:14
2:21:08
2:32:46
2:21:23
2:32:46
2:32:46

Karenzzeit/Finishing deadline: 2:36:08

Osterreich

Rumanien

Rumanien

Ungarn

Ungarn

Ungarn

Steiermark

Nouvelle Aquitaine
Team Auto Eder Bayern
Team Wipotec

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Punkten / Points Classification (stage)
1. Etappe / stage 1

Seite 3
+4:23
+ 4:28
+5:22
+17:00
+5:37
+17:00
+17:00

Freitag, 20. Juli 2018

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 11 MAYRHOFER Marius 100 364 30049 GER GER Deutschland 20

2. 232*TULETT Ben 100 238 27022 GBR REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit 15

3. 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 11

4. 223 VAN WILDER Ilan 10016504128 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 8

5. 224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 100 165106 93 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 6

6. 131 BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel 100488 907 11 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 4

7. 171 ENGELHARDT Felix 10036351136 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 2

8. 132 THOMSEN Frederik 100 36116114 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 1

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
1. SP 1. Zieldurchfahrt Km 12,5

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 102 ELLIS Matthew 10023508942 GBR REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team 4

2. 124 GADEMAN Sam 10023160146 NED REG KNWU District-Oost CT 2

3.  205*BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI REG Team TSP Aargau Regional 1

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
2. SP 2. Zieldurchfahrt Km 40,5

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 11 MAYRHOFER Marius 100 364 30049 GER GER Deutschland 4

2. 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 2

3. 223 VAN WILDER Ilan 10016504128 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 1

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
3. SP 3. Zieldurchfahrt Km 40,5

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte

pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points

1. 11 MAYRHOFER Marius 100 364 30049 GER GER Deutschland 4

2. 171 ENGELHARDT Felix 10036351136 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 2

3. 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 1
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt Seite 4
Bergwertung / King of the Mountain Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
1. GPM Mistelbacherberg Km 30,3
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 100 165106 93 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 6
2. 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 4
3. 171 ENGELHARDT Felix 10036351136 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 3
4. 132 THOMSEN Frederik 100 361161 14 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 2
5. 11 MAYRHOFER Marius 100 364 30049 GER GER Deutschland 1
Bergwertung / King of the Mountain Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
2. GPM Mistelbacherberg Km 58,3
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 100 165106 93 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 6
2. 171 ENGELHARDT Felix 10036351136 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 4
3. 132 THOMSEN Frederik 100 36116114 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 3
4, 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 2
5. 232*TULETT Ben 100 238 27022 GBR REG  Willebrord Wil Vooruit 1
Aktivster Osterreicher / most combative Austrian Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
1. Etappe / stage 1
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 64*SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian 100 350 22539 AUT REG Steiermark 0

Mannschafts-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Teams' Classification
(stage) on time
1. Etappe / stage 1

Freitag, 20. Juli 2018

PI.
pos.

. REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit

232*TULETT Ben
231 KROONEN Max
234 BAAK Jord

. REG Team Wipotec

211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard
214 TARLTON Alexander
213*RILLING Lennart

241 CHARRIN Alois
245*TOUMIRE Hugo
244*PARET PEINTRE Valentin

. GER Deutschland

11 MAYRHOFER Marius
15*LUHRS Leslie Leander
13*ROSNER Linus

. REG Team Auto Eder Bayern

171 ENGELHARDT Felix
172 FRICK Bastian
173 RIETZLER Kilian

152 JUNG Lennart
151 BOCKELMANN Luca

Code Mannschaft UCI-ID
code team UCI-ID
. REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team
223 VAN WILDER Ilan 100 165 041 28
224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 100 165 106 93
226 VAN SCHOOR Matthew 100 165 022 09
. REG Team Mascot Workwear
131 BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel 100 488 907 11
132 THOMSEN Frederik 100 361 161 14
133*FOLDAGER Anders 100 538 179 07

100 238 270 22
100 228 525 74
100 231 143 73

100 364 269 18
100 238 226 75
100 585 648 43

. REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19

100 235 105 58
100 663 783 93
100 675 098 59

100 364 300 49
100 363 655 83
100 490 391 40

100 363 511 36
100 641 908 43
100 528 238 57

. REG Paul Voss Development Team

100 235 053 06
100 458 934 11

Platz

position
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4
5
10

15
17
18

36
56

52

76

13
31

Zeit
time
6:49:12
2:15:46
2:15:46
2:17:40
6:50:59
2:15:46
2:15:46
2:19:27
6:52:53
2:15:46
2:17:40
2:19:27
6:52:53
2:15:46
2:17:40
2:19:27
6:53:00
2:17:40
2:17:40
2:17:40
6:54:40
2:15:46
2:19:27
2:19:27
6:54:40
2:15:46
2:19:27
2:19:27
6:56:34
2:17:40
2:19:27
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

9. REG Forte U19 Cycling Team
91 VAN DEN BROECK Arno
93*VANDENBORRE Mathias

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

154* GATHEMANN Albert

92 DEBLOUDTS Ferre
REG Acrog Balen BC
71 VAN DE PAAR Jarne
72 BAELE Ben
76*DHAEYE Enrico
AUT Osterreich
1 GOTZINGER Valentin
3 GRATZER Alexander
5*KABAS Maximilian

REG Cycling Club Monkeytown

82 VAN EKEREN Niels

81 RAZINSKIS Alekss Janis

86*PRONK Jens

REG KNWU District-Oost CT

124 GADEMAN Sam
122*HEZEMAN Rick
123*BERKELDER Sammy

REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen

111 WERNER Franz
112 RAUTZENBERG Robin
114*LUTTER Eric

100 500 003 49

100 164 861 42
100 649 205 65
100 163 728 73

100 164 885 66
100 163 464 03
100 649 269 32

100 350 624 50
100 350 558 81
100 350 369 86

100 231 638 83
100 521 757 75
100 233 512 17

100 231 601 46
100 233 485 87
100 233 882 96

100 459 199 82
100 362 920 27
100 363 316 35

REG Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

163 VANHEEL Elias
166 VANHEES Brent
161 DE KONINCK Pieter

100 164 960 44
100 164 961 45
100 163 808 56

REG Giant Halifax Composite race Tea

106 *WESTLEY Dylan
103*GREENWOOD Joshua
101 DUSSEK Tom
REG Steiermark
66 HOLLAND Michael
65*KOMATZ Enzo

64*SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian

100 239 170 49
100 238 827 94
100 235 095 48

100 488 971 75
100 350 474 94
100 350 225 39

REG Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bik

185 TRENTIN Raffaele
184*SLOMP Samuel
181*COSER Davide

REG Team TSP Aargau Regional

205*BIELER Dominik
201 BOGLI Jonathan
206 SCHMID Gian Andri
REG Nouvelle Aquitaine
141 COURRIERE Anthony
142 LEPORC Thibaud
145 CHADOURNE Yann
REG Oberdsterreich
51 *HOLZLEITNER Mario
53*RIEGLER Nikolas
56 SPRINGER Julian
REG Team Hermann
191 *UHLIG Henri
192 UHLIG Oscar
195*HAHNER Finn

100 292 281 04
100 301 032 25
100 303 777 54

100 347 990 35
100 165 544 46
100 165 963 77

100 235 107 60
100 270 071 07
100 262 264 57

100 351 194 38
100 350 491 14
100 350 275 89

100 363 554 79
100 363 651 79
100 528 172 88
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt Seite 6

Communiqué No 1 Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
1. Etappe / stage 1

Due to a crash of the riders:

#2 AUT20000912 STEININGER Fabian Osterreich
#63 AUT20000310 MAIER Florian Steiermark
# 144 FRA20001124 LEGAGNOA Martial Nouvelle Aquitaine

the race has been neutralized for 26' at the km 86,3(top of the last KOM) and restarted with the gaps among the various
groups at the moment of the neutralization,
when the road became free of ambulance and helicopter which gave assistance to the riders.

The results of the 3rd KOM has been therefore cancelled.

Riders:

#4 AUT20000524 BLEYER Paul Osterreich

# 33  ROU20000330 VASILOIU Valentin Rumanien

# 61 AUT20000109 MESSNER Martin Steiermark

# 115 GER20011202 HEINRICH Nicolas Schwalbe Team Sachsen
# 196 GER20000915 JAKOBI Samuel Team Hermann

# 212 GER20000303 WOLF Aaron Team Wipotec

are classified with their time gap at the moment of the neutralisation.
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Seite 7
Freitag, 20. Juli 2018

Oberosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt
Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Individual Classification

on time Lange/distance 96,5 km
1. Etappe / stage 1 SChnitt/average 42,7 km/h
PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Zeit
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team time
1. 11 MAYRHOFER Marius 100 364 30049 GER GER Deutschland 2:15:30
2, 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 2:15:39 +0:09
3.  232*TULETT Ben 100238 27022 GBR REG  Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:15:40 +0:10
4. 171 ENGELHARDT Felix 100 363511 36 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 2:15:44 +0:14
5. 223 VAN WILDER Ilan 10016504128 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 2:15:45 +0:15
6. 224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 100 165106 93 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 2:15:46 +0:16
7. 131 BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel 100 488 907 11 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 2:15:46 +0:16
8. 132 THOMSEN Frederik 10036116114 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 2:15:46 +0:16
9. 231 KROONEN Max 100228 52574 NED REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:17:40 +2:10
10. 226 VAN SCHOOR Matthew 10016502209 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 2:17:40 +2:10
11. 221 PATTYN Steven 100 164526 95 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 2:17:40 +2:10
12. 91 VAN DEN BROECK Arno 100 164 86142 BEL REG Forte U19 Cycling Team 2:17:40 +2:10
13. 152 JUNG Lennart 10023505306 GER REG Paul Voss Development Team 2:17:40 +2:10
14. 222 SLOCK Liam 100 164 71287 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 2:17:40 +2:10
15. 241 CHARRIN Alois 10023510558 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:17:40 +2:10
16. 214 TARLTON Alexander 100 238226 75 GER REG Team Wipotec 2:17:40 +2:10
17. 245*TOUMIRE Hugo 100663 78393 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:17:40 +2:10
18. 244*PARET PEINTRE Valentin 100675098 59 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:17:40 +2:10
19. 102 ELLIS Matthew 100 235089 42 GBR REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team 2:19:24 +3:54
20. 124 GADEMAN Sam 100 23160146 NED REG KNWU District-Oost CT 2:19:25 +3:55
21. 205*BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI REG Team TSP Aargau Regional 2:19:26 + 3:56
22, 71 VAN DE PAAR Jarne 100 164 88566 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:57
23. 72 BAELE Ben 100 163 464 03 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:57
24, 82 VAN EKEREN Niels 10023163883 NED REG Cycling Club Monkeytown 2:19:27 +3:57
25. 111 WERNER Franz 100459 19982 GER REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen 2:19:27 +3:57
26. 1 GOTZINGER Valentin 100 350 624 50 AUT AUT  Osterreich 2:19:27 +3:57
27.  246*THOMAS Théo 100 680 864 05 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:19:27 +3:57
28. 191 *UHLIG Henri 10036355479 GER REG Team Hermann 2:19:27 + 3:57
29. 76*DHAEYE Enrico 100 649 269 32 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:57
30. 66 HOLLAND Michael 10048897175 AUT REG Steiermark 2:19:27 +3:57
31. 234 BAAKJord 10023114373 NED REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:19:27 +3:57
32. 133*FOLDAGER Anders 10053817907 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 2:19:27 +3.57
33. 151 BOCKELMANN Luca 100 458 934 11 GER REG Paul Voss Development Team 2:19:27 +3:57
34. 163 VANHEEL Elias 100 164 96044 BEL REG Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg 2:19:27 +3:57
35. 134 PERTO Jonas Nygaard 100 483 62564 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 2:19:27 + 3:57
36. 122*HEZEMAN Rick 100 23348587 NED REG KNWU District-Oost CT 2:19:27 +3:57
37. 15*LUHRS Leslie Leander 100 363 65583 GER GER Deutschland 2:19:27 +3:57
38. 106*WESTLEY Dylan 10023917049 GBR REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team 2:19:27 +3:57
39. 3 GRATZER Alexander 100 350558 81 AUT AUT Osterreich 2:19:27 +3:57
40. 185 TRENTIN Raffaele 10029228104 ITA REG Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike 2:19:27 +3:57
41. 243 LAPEIRA Paul 100 257 36104 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:19:27 +3:57
42, 141 COURRIERE Anthony 100 23510760 FRA REG Nouvelle Aquitaine 2:19:27 +3:57
43. 73 BROUWERS Arno 100163598 40 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:57
44, 74 BOMBOI Davide 10016355291 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:57
45. 81 RAZINSKIS Alekss Janis 10052175775 LAT REG Cycling Club Monkeytown 2:19:27 +3:57
46. 75*BERVOETS Michael 100 649 28548 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:57
47. 112 RAUTZENBERG Robin 100 362 920 27 GER REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen 2:19:27 +3:57
48. 86*PRONK Jens 10023351217 NED REG Cycling Club Monkeytown 2:19:27 +3:57
49. 166 VANHEES Brent 100 164 96145 BEL REG Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg 2:19:27 +3:57
50. 103*GREENWOOD Joshua 100 238 827 94 GBR REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team 2:19:27 +3:57
51. 5*KABAS Maximilian 100 350 369 86 AUT AUT  Osterreich 2:19:27 +3:57
52.  233*DAHLBLOM Anton 100 222 624 90 SWE REG  Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:19:27 +3:57
53. 172 FRICK Bastian 100641908 43 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 2:19:27 +3:57
54,  213*RILLING Lennart 100 585 648 43 GER REG Team Wipotec 2:19:27 +3:57
55. 114*LUTTER Eric 10036331635 GER REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen 2:19:27 +3:57
56. 123*BERKELDER Sammy 10023388296 NED REG KNWU District-Oost CT 2:19:27 +3:57
57. 13*ROSNER Linus 100490 39140 GER GER Deutschland 2:19:27 +3:57
58. 12*BALLERSTEDT Maurice 100361 75526 GER GER Deutschland 2:19:27 +3:57
59. 51*HOLZLEITNER Mario 10035119438 AUT REG Oberdsterreich 2:19:27 +3:57
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60.
61.
62.
63.
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65.
66.
67.
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70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
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89.
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96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.

65*KOMATZ Enzo
201 BOGLI Jonathan
184*SLOMP Samuel
93*VANDENBORRE Mathias
101 DUSSEK Tom
14*LINDNER Tom
154* GATHEMANN Albert
53*RIEGLER Nikolas
104 *HAINES Alex
161 DE KONINCK Pieter
113*KEUP Pierre-Pascal
142 LEPORC Thibaud
64*SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
236*VAN SINTMAARTENSDIIK Ro
181*COSER Davide
135 JACOBSEN Niklas Spilcker
32 JITARU Ciprian
173 RIETZLER Kilian
183*SANDRI Edoardo
225 COLLIE Lars
153 MEYER Maximilian
85 LOOHUIS Lars
16 *STEINHAUSER Georg
145 CHADOURNE Yann
206 SCHMID Gian Andri
121 VERBEEK Ivo
136 KOLZE CHANGIZI Sebastian
126 VAN GESTEL Luuk
42 FORRAY Andras
62 POLZER David
6 REITER Jakob
41 MESZAROS Abel
125 HASSELAAR Jeroen
235*ZWAAN Wouter
84 RUIJTER Stijn
204 MARET Alexis
116 MAI Tom
155 VOB Pepe
143 SOURDY Kylian
56 SPRINGER Julian
156 ZANKEL Jost
55*STEINAUER Ernst
92 DEBLOUDTS Ferre
176 *ZURAWSKI Sven
52 RAMMER Christian
182 *GUSMEROTTI Giacomo
192 UHLIG Oscar
195*HAHNER Finn
193*BURGHARDT Luis
216 RINKE Jan-Eric
162 VAN OLMEN Siebe
94*DEL GROSSO Bodi
186 *ZANEI Alessio
175*PETER Michael
164 SCHEPERS Ricky
165*GIJBELS Jonas
105 HOWCROFT Joe
242*COQUERET Louis
146 FIEFVEZ Jordan
54 VIEHBERGER Lukas
203*HEINIGER Lars
202 NAEGELI Manuel
83*RUNDERKAMP Samuel
194 ZIENER Thore Benjamin
4 BLEYER Paul

100 350 474 94
100 165 544 46
100 301 032 25
100 649 205 65
100 235 095 48
100 363 234 50
100 500 003 49
100 350 491 14
100 238 869 39
100 163 808 56
100 362 819 23
100 270 071 07
100 350 225 39
100 227 185 92
100 303 777 54
100 461 361 13
100 617 099 66
100 528 238 57
100 292 066 80
100 163 659 04
100 364 588 46
100 232 783 64
100 588 952 49
100 262 264 57
100 165 963 77
100 228 063 00
100 511 064 52
100 227 494 13
100 236 040 23
100 558 859 26
100 489 037 44
100 236 287 76
100 636 667 40
100 234 030 50
100 233 320 19
100 165 515 17
100 540 945 57
100 361 782 53
100 271 640 24
100 350 275 89
100 239 947 50
100 350 853 85
100 163 728 73
100 594 722 96
100 536 797 80
100 304 301 93
100 363 651 79
100528 172 88
100 362 523 18
100 362 337 26
100 165 000 84
100 228 729 84
100 300 640 21
100 518 015 19
100 645 611 60
100 649 350 16
100 235 086 39
100 681 726 91
100 257 480 26
100 350 233 47
100 347 979 24
100 165 429 28
100 232 858 42
100 631 150 52
100 350 386 06
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REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
AUT

Steiermark

Team TSP Aargau Regional

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Forte U19 Cycling Team

Giant Halifax Composite race Team
Deutschland

Paul Voss Development Team
Obergsterreich

Giant Halifax Composite race Team
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Nouvelle Aquitaine

Steiermark

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Team Mascot Workwear

Rumanien

Team Auto Eder Bayern

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team
Paul Voss Development Team
Cycling Club Monkeytown
Deutschland

Nouvelle Aquitaine

Team TSP Aargau Regional

KNWU District-Oost CT

Team Mascot Workwear

KNWU District-Oost CT

Ungarn

Steiermark

Osterreich

Ungarn

KNWU District-Oost CT

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Cycling Club Monkeytown

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Schwalbe Team Sachsen

Paul Voss Development Team
Nouvelle Aquitaine

Obergsterreich

Paul Voss Development Team
Oberosterreich

Forte U19 Cycling Team

Team Auto Eder Bayern
Oberosterreich

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Team Hermann

Team Hermann

Team Hermann

Team Wipotec

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

Forte U19 Cycling Team

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Team Auto Eder Bayern

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

Giant Halifax Composite race Team
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19
Nouvelle Aquitaine

Obergsterreich

Team TSP Aargau Regional

Team TSP Aargau Regional

Cycling Club Monkeytown

Team Hermann

Osterreich
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

115*HEINRICH Nicolas
33 VASILOIU Valentin
61 MESSNER Martin

212 WOLF Aaron

196 JAKOBI Samuel

100 362 757 58
100 620 481 53
100 350 849 81
100 364 276 25
100 775 286 46

GER
ROU
AUT
GER
GER

REG
ROU
REG
REG
REG

Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Rumanien

Steiermark

Team Wipotec

Team Hermann

Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Points General Classification
1. Etappe / stage 1

PI.
pos.

-
= o

WoONOURWNKE

Nr Name
BIB name

11 MAYRHOFER Marius
232*TULETT Ben
211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard
223 VAN WILDER Ilan
224 VERVLOESEM Xandres
102 ELLIS Matthew

171 ENGELHARDT Felix

131
124 GADEMAN Sam
132 THOMSEN Frederik
205*BIELER Dominik

BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel

UCI-ID

UCI-ID

100 364 300 49
100 238 270 22
100 364 269 18
100 165 041 28
100 165 106 93
100 235 089 42
100 363 511 36
100 488 907 11
100 231 601 46
100 361 161 14
100 347 990 35

Nat.
nat.
GER
GBR
GER
BEL
BEL
GBR
GER
DEN
NED
DEN
SUI

Code
code
GER
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

Mannschaft

team

Deutschland

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Wipotec

Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team
Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team
Giant Halifax Composite race Team
Team Auto Eder Bayern

Team Mascot Workwear

KNWU District-Oost CT

Team Mascot Workwear

Team TSP Aargau Regional

Berg-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Mountain General Classification
1. Etappe / stage 1

2:30:16
2:32:46
2:32:46
2:32:46
2:32:46
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+17:16
+17:16
+17:16
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Punkte
Points
28

15

IRy
N

PPN BMDMOO

Freitag, 20. Juli 2018

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Punkte
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team Points
1. 224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 100 165106 93 BEL REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team 12

2. 171 ENGELHARDT Felix 10036351136 GER REG Team Auto Eder Bayern 7

3. 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 6

4. 132 THOMSEN Frederik 100 361 16114 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 5

5. 11 MAYRHOFER Marius 100 364 300 49 GER GER Deutschland 1

6. 232*TULETT Ben 100 238 270 22 GBR REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit 1

Gesamt Nachwuchswertung / General Youth classification
1. Etappe / stage 1

Freitag, 20. Juli 2018
Lange/distance 96,5 km
Schnitt/average 42,7 km/h

PI. Nr Name UCI-ID Nat. Code Mannschaft Zeit
pos. BIB name UCI-ID nat. code team time
1. 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 100 364 269 18 GER REG Team Wipotec 2:15:39
2. 232*TULETT Ben 100 238 27022 GBR REG  Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:15:40 +0:01
3. 245*TOUMIRE Hugo 100 663 78393 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:17:40 +2:01
4, 244*PARET PEINTRE Valentin 100 67509859 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:17:40 +2:01
5.  205*BIELER Dominik 10034799035 SUI REG Team TSP Aargau Regional 2:19:26 +3:47
6. 246 *THOMAS Théo 100 680 864 05 FRA REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:19:27 + 3:48
7. 191 *UHLIG Henri 100 363554 79 GER REG Team Hermann 2:19:27 + 3:48
8. 76 * DHAEYE Enrico 100 649 26932 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 +3:48
9. 133*FOLDAGER Anders 10053817907 DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear 2:19:27 +3:48
10. 122 *HEZEMAN Rick 100 23348587 NED REG KNWU District-Oost CT 2:19:27 + 3:48
11. 15*LUHRS Leslie Leander 100 363 65583 GER GER Deutschland 2:19:27 + 3:48
12. 106 *WESTLEY Dylan 10023917049 GBR REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team 2:19:27 +3:48
13. 75*BERVOETS Michael 100 649 28548 BEL REG Acrog Balen BC 2:19:27 + 3:48
14. 86*PRONK Jens 10023351217 NED REG Cycling Club Monkeytown 2:19:27 +3:48
15. 103*GREENWOOD Joshua 100 238 827 94 GBR REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team 2:19:27 +3:48
16. 5*KABAS Maximilian 100 350369 86 AUT AUT Osterreich 2:19:27 + 3:48
17. 233*DAHLBLOM Anton 100 222 624 90 SWE REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit 2:19:27 +3:48
18.  213*RILLING Lennart 100585648 43 GER REG Team Wipotec 2:19:27 +3:48
19. 114*LUTTER Eric 100 363 316 35 GER REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen 2:19:27 + 3:48
20. 123*BERKELDER Sammy 100 23388296 NED REG KNWU District-Oost CT 2:19:27 + 3:48
21. 13*ROSNER Linus 100 490 39140 GER GER Deutschland 2:19:27 +3:48
22, 12*BALLERSTEDT Maurice 100 361 75526 GER GER Deutschland 2:19:27 + 3:48
23. 51 *HOLZLEITNER Mario 100 351194 38 AUT REG Oberosterreich 2:19:27 +3:48
24, 65*KOMATZ Enzo 100 350474 94 AUT REG Steiermark 2:19:27 + 3:48
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25.
26.
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31.
32.
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34.
35.
36.
37.
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39.
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41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

184*SLOMP Samuel
93*VANDENBORRE Mathias
14*LINDNER Tom

154* GATHEMANN Albert
53*RIEGLER Nikolas

104 *HAINES Alex

113*KEUP Pierre-Pascal
64*SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian

236*VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Ro

181 *COSER Davide

183 *SANDRI Edoardo
16 *STEINHAUSER Georg

235*ZWAAN Wouter
55*STEINAUER Ernst

176*ZURAWSKI Sven

182* GUSMEROTTI Giacomo

195*HAHNER Finn

193*BURGHARDT Luis
94*DEL GROSSO Bodi

186 *ZANEI Alessio

175*PETER Michael

165*GIJBELS Jonas

242* COQUERET Louis

203 *HEINIGER Lars
83*RUNDERKAMP Samuel

115*HEINRICH Nicolas

10030103225 ITA REG
100 649 20565 BEL REG
100 363 23450 GER GER
100 500 003 49 GER REG
100 350 491 14 AUT REG
100 238 869 39 GBR REG
100 362 819 23 GER REG
100 350 22539 AUT REG
100 227 18592 NED REG
100303 77754 ITA REG
100 292 066 80 ITA REG
100588 95249 GER GER
100 234 030 50 NED REG
100 35085385 AUT REG
100594 722 96 GER REG
100 30430193 ITA REG
100528 17288 GER REG
100 362523 18 GER REG
100 228 729 84 NED REG
100 300 640 21 ITA REG
100518 01519 GER REG
100 649 350 16 BEL REG
100681726 91 FRA REG
100 347 97924 SUI REG
100 232858 42 NED REG
100 362 75758 GER REG

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Forte U19 Cycling Team
Deutschland

Paul Voss Development Team
Obergsterreich

Giant Halifax Composite race Team
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Steiermark

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Deutschland

Willebrord Wil Vooruit
Oberosterreich

Team Auto Eder Bayern

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Team Hermann

Team Hermann

Forte U19 Cycling Team

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Team Auto Eder Bayern

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19
Team TSP Aargau Regional

Cycling Club Monkeytown
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
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Mannschafts-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Team Classification
on time
1. Etappe / stage 1

PI.
pos.
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Code Mannschaft
code team
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GER
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AUT
REG
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REG

Team Mascot Workwear
Team Wipotec
Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Deutschland

Team Auto Eder Bayern
Forte U19 Cycling Team

Paul Voss Development Team

KNWU District-Oost CT
Team TSP Aargau Regional
Acrog Balen BC

Cycling Club Monkeytown
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Osterreich

Team Hermann

Steiermark

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg

Nouvelle Aquitaine
Oberdsterreich

Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team

BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19

Giant Halifax Composite race Team

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

Seite 11

Trikots / Jersey
fiir die 2. Etappe / for stage 2

Nr Name UCI-ID

BIB name UCI-ID
172 VERHEYEN Maarten 100 156 803 35
1 KIERNER Florian 100 157 651 10
184*BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aksel 100 488 907 11
12*GEBNER Jakob 100 364 406 58
2 GAMPER Mario 100 153 325 49

Konvoi-Nummern / Convoy Numbers
fiir die 2. Etappe / for stage 2

Nat. Code Mannschaft

nat. code team

BEL REG Forte U19 Cycling Team
AUT AUT Osterreich

DEN REG Team Mascot Workwear
GER GER Deutschland

AUT AUT Osterreich

yellow jersey - General on time
blue jersey - Points

red-dotted - King of Mountain
white jersey - Best young rider

red jersey - Most combativ austrian
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Code Mannschaft
code team

GER
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
AUT
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
ROU
HUN

Deutschland

Team Wipotec

Willebrord Wil Vooruit

Team Auto Eder Bayern

Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team
Team Mascot Workwear

Forte U19 Cycling Team

Paul Voss Development Team
BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19
Giant Halifax Composite race Team
KNWU District-Oost CT

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Acrog Balen BC

Cycling Club Monkeytown
Schwalbe Team Sachsen
Osterreich

Team Hermann

Steiermark

Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Oberdsterreich

Rumanien

Ungarn

Prasentationszeiten / presentation times
fiir die 2. Etappe / for stage 2

Code Mannschaft Zeit
code team time
1. HUN Ungarn (41) 14:42:30
2. ROU Rumanien (31) 14:45:00
3. REG Oberosterreich (51) 14:47:30
4. REG Nouvelle Aquitaine (141) 14:50:00
5. REG Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike (181) 14:52:30
6. REG Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg (161) 14:55:00
7. REG Steiermark (61) 14:57:30
8. REG Team Hermann (191) 15:00:00
9. AUT Osterreich ) 15:02:30
10. REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen (1112) 15:05:00
11. REG Cycling Club Monkeytown (81) 15:07:30
12. REG Acrog Balen BC (71) 15:10:00
13. REG Team TSP Aargau Regional (201) 15:12:30
14. REG KNWU District-Oost CT (121) 15:15:00
15. REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team (101) 15:17:30
16. REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 (241) 15:20:00
17. REG Paul Voss Development Team (151) 15:22:30
18. REG Forte U19 Cycling Team (91) 15:25:00
19. REG Team Mascot Workwear (131) 15:27:30
20. REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team (221) 15:30:00
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Oberdosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt

21. REG
22. REG
23. REG
24. GER

Team Auto Eder Bayern
Willebrord Wil Vooruit
Team Wipotec
Deutschland

(171)
(231)
(211)

1D
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Starterliste/Startlist with Time Gap
Oberosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt
Veranstalter/Organiser: Landesradsportverband Oberdsterreich

20.07.2018
AUT Osterreich AUT
1 GOTZINGER Valentin 26 3:57
3 GRATZER Alexander 39 3:57
4 BLEYER Paul 124 14:46
5*KABAS Maximilian 51 3:57
6 REITER Jakob 90 3:57
D.S.: HARTL Franz 100 023 890 12
GER Deutschland GER
11 MAYRHOFER Marius 1 0:00
12*BALLERSTEDT Maurice 58 3:57
13*ROSNER Linus 57 3:57
14*LINDNER Tom 65 3:57
15*%LUHRS Leslie Leander 37 3:57
16*STEINHAUSER Georg 82 3:57
D.S.: RUSER Wolfgang 100 459 309 95
ROU Rumaénien ROU
32 JITARU Ciprian 76 3:57
33 VASILOIU Valentin 126 17:16
D.S.: GROSU Viorel Florin 100 797 475 22
HUN Ungarn HUN
41 MESZAROS Abel 91 3:57
42 FORRAY Andras 88 3:57
D.S.: SOMOGYI Miklos 100 236 625 26
REG Oberdsterreich AUT
51*HOLZLEITNER Mario 59 3:57
52 RAMMER Christian 104 3:57
53*RIEGLER Nikolas 67 3:57
54 VIEHBERGER Lukas 119 4:25
55*STEINAUER Ernst 101 3:57
56 SPRINGER Julian 99 3:57
D.S.: HAMMERSCHMID Karl 100 351 857 22
REG Steiermark AUT
61 MESSNER Martin 127 17:16
62 POLZER David 89 3:57
64*SCHMIDBAUER Maximilia 72 3:57
65*KOMATZ Enzo 60 3:57
66 HOLLAND Michael 30 3:57
D.S.: MOSER Florian 100 029 317 07
REG Acrog Balen BC BEL
71 VAN DE PAAR Jarne 22 3:57
72 BAELE Ben 23 3:57
73 BROUWERS Arno 43 3:57
74 BOMBOI Davide 44 3:57
75*BERVOETS Michael 46 3:57
76*DHAEYE Enrico 29 3:57
D.S.: FAES Dirk 100 726 388 36
REG Cycling Club Monkeytown NED
81 RAZINSKIS Alekss Janis 45 3:57
82 VAN EKEREN Niels 24 3:57
83*RUNDERKAMP Samuel 122 5:38
84 RUIJTER Stijn 94 3:57
85 LOOHUIS Lars 81 3:57
86*PRONK Jens 48 3:57
D.S.: LOF Dick 100231 122 52
REG Forte U19 Cycling Team BEL
91 VAN DEN BROECK Arno 12 2:10
92 DEBLOUDTS Ferre 102 3:57
93*VANDENBORRE Mathias 63 3:57
94*DEL GROSSO Bodi 111 3:57

D.S.: VERSCHUEREN Patrick 100 010 515 23
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REG Giant Halifax Composite race Team GBR

REG Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bike ITA

101 DUSSEK Tom 64 3:57 181*COSER Davide 74 3:57
102 ELLIS Matthew 19 3:54 182*GUSMEROTTI Giacomo 105 3:57
103*GREENWOOD Joshua 50 3:57 183*SANDRI Edoardo 78 3:57
104*HAINES Alex 68 3:57 184*SLOMP Samuel 62 3:57
105 HOWCROFT Joe 116 3:57 185 TRENTIN Raffaele 40 3:57
106*WESTLEY Dylan 38 3:57 186*ZANEI Alessio 112 3:57
D.S.: WESTLEY Stuart 100 191 942 60  D.S.: CODEN Alessandro 100 359 448 47
REG Schwalbe Team Sachsen GER REG Team Hermann GER
111 WERNER Franz 25 3:57 191*UHLIG Henri 28 3:57
112 RAUTZENBERG Robin 47 3:57 192 UHLIG Oscar 106 3:57
113*KEUP Pierre-Pascal 70 3:57 193*BURGHARDT Luis 108 3:57
114*LUTTER Eric 55 3:57 194 ZIENER Thore Benjamin 123 5:53
115*HEINRICH Nicolas 125 14:46 195*HAHNER Finn 107 3:57
116 MAI Tom 96 3:57 196 JAKOBI Samuel 129 17:16
D.S.: HASLINGER Steffen 100 363 428 50  D.S.: BURGHARDT Thomas 100 483 443 76
REG KNWU District-Oost CT NED REG Team TSP Aargau Regional SUI
121 VERBEEK Ivo 85 3:57 201 BOGLI Jonathan 61 3:57
122*HEZEMAN Rick 36 3:57 202 NAEGELI Manuel 121 4:44
123*BERKELDER Sammy 56 3:57 203*HEINIGER Lars 120 4:39
124 GADEMAN Sam 20 3:55 204 MARET Alexis 95 3:57
125 HASSELAAR Jeroen 92 3:57 205*BIELER Dominik 21 3:56
126 VAN GESTEL Luuk 87 3:57 206 SCHMID Gian Andri 84 3:57
D.S.: BLOEM Marc 100 437 976 05  D.S.: MUELLER Fabian 100 089 265 09
REG Team Mascot Workwear DEN REG Team Wipotec GER
131 BECH SKOT-HANSEN Aks 7 0:16 211*BRESCHER Leon Eduard 2 0:09
132 THOMSEN Frederik 8 0:16 212 WOLF Aaron 128 17:16
133*FOLDAGER Anders 32 3:57 213*RILLING Lennart 54 3:57
134 PERTO Jonas Nygaard 35 3:57 214 TARLTON Alexander 16 2:10
135 JACOBSEN Niklas Spilcke 75 3:57 216 RINKE Jan-Eric 109 3:57
136 KOLZE CHANGIZI Sebast 86 3:57 D.S.: DREHKNOPF Lutz 100 591 275 44
D.S.: OLSEN Bjarne 10051722707 REG Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team  BEL
REG Nouvelle Aquitaine FRA 221 PATTYN Steven 11 2:10
141 COURRIERE Anthony 42 3:57 222 SLOCK Liam 14 2:10
142 LEPORC Thibaud 71 3:57 223 VAN WILDER Ilan 5 0:15
143 SOURDY Kylian 98 3:57 224 VERVLOESEM Xandres 6 0:16
145 CHADOURNE Yann 83 3:57 225 COLLIE Lars 79 3:57
146 FIEFVEZ Jordan 118 3:57 226 VAN SCHOOR Matthew 10 2:10
D.S.: BARONNET jean Paul 100 673 996 24  D.S.: DEVOOGDT Rik 100 774 737 79
REG Paul Voss Development Team GER REG Willebrord Wil Vooruit NED
151 BOCKELMANN Luca 33 3:57 231 KROONEN Max 9 2:10
152 JUNG Lennart 13 2:10 232*TULETT Ben 3 0:10
153 MEYER Maximilian 80 3:57 233*DAHLBLOM Anton 52 3:57
154* GATHEMANN Albert 66 3:57 234 BAAK Jord 31 3:57
155 VOB Pepe 97 3:57 235*ZWAAN Wouter 93 3:57
156 ZANKEL Jost 100 3:57 236*VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJ 73 3:57
D.S.: VOSS Paul 100 544 419 39  D.S.: KELLER Henk 100 227 459 75
REG Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg BEL REG BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19 FRA
161 DE KONINCK Pieter 69 3:57 241 CHARRIN Alois 15 2:10
162 VAN OLMEN Siebe 110 3:57 242* COQUERET Louis 117 3:57
163 VANHEEL Elias 34 3:57 243 LAPEIRA Paul 41 3:57
164 SCHEPERS Ricky 114 3:57 244*PARET PEINTRE Valentin 18 2:10
165*GIJBELS Jonas 115 3:57 245*TOUMIRE Hugo 17 2:10
166 VANHEES Brent 49 3:57 246*THOMAS Théo 27 3:57
D.S.: GIEDTS Herman 100767 518 38  D.S.: GIRAUD David 100 043 698 32
REG Team Auto Eder Bayern GER
171 ENGELHARDT Felix 4 0:14
172 FRICK Bastian 53 3:57
173 RIETZLER Kilian 77 3:57
175*PETER Michael 113 3:57
176*ZURAWSKI Sven 103 3:57
D.S.: SCHROT Christian 100 364 892 59
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Oberosterreich Juniorenrundfahrt
Veranstalter/Organiser: Landesradsportverband Oberdsterreich

Gitterliste fiir Kommissare/Jury-Grid
1. Etappe / stage 1

26. 3:57 39. 3:57 124. 14:46 51. 3:57 90. 3:57
GOTZINGER Valentin GRATZER Alexander BLEYER Paul KABAS Maximilian REITER Jakob
11 1 0:00 12 58. 3:57 1 57. 3:57 14 65. 3:57 1 37. 3:57 16 82. 3:57
MAYRHOFER Marius BALLERSTEDT ROSNER Linus LINDNER Tom LUHRS Leslie Leander || STEINHAUSER Georg

Maurice
76. 3:57 126. 17:16
JITARU Ciprian VASILOIU Valentin
91 357|490 8. 357
MESZAROS Abel FORRAY Andras

59. 3:57 52 104.  3:57 53 67. 3:57 54 119. 425 55 101.  3:57 56 99. 3:57
HOLZLEITNER Mario RAMMER Christian RIEGLER Nikolas VIEHBERGER Lukas STEINAUER Ernst SPRINGER Julian

127. 17:16 89. 3:57 72. 3:57 60. 3:57 30. 3:57

MESSNER Martin POLZER David SCHMIDBAUER KOMATZ Enzo HOLLAND Michael
Maximilian

22. 3:57 72 23. 3:57 73 43. 3:57 74 44, 3:57 75 46. 3:57 76 29. 3:57
VAN DE PAAR Jarne BAELE Ben BROUWERS Arno BOMBOI Davide BERVOETS Michael DHAEYE Enrico

45. 3:57 82 24. 3:57 83 122. 5:38 84 94. 3:57 85 81. 3:57 86 48. 3:57

RAZINSKIS Alekss VAN EKEREN Niels RUNDERKAMP RUNTER Stijn LOOHUIS Lars PRONK Jens
Janis Samuel
12. 2:10 102. 3:57 63. 3:57 111. 3:57
VAN DEN BROECK DEBLOUDTS Ferre VANDENBORRE DEL GROSSO Bodi
Arno Mathias
101 64. 3:57 102 19. 3:54 103 50. 3:57 104 68. 3:57 105 116. 3:57 106 38. 3:57
DUSSEK Tom ELLIS Matthew GREENWOOD Joshua HAINES Alex HOWCROFT Joe WESTLEY Dylan
25. 3:57 47. 3:57 113 70. 3:57 55. 3:57 125. 14:46 116 96. 3:57
WERNER Franz RAUTZENBERG Robin || KEUP Pierre-Pascal LUTTER Eric HEINRICH Nicolas MAI Tom
121 85. 3:57 122 36. 3:57 123 56. 3:57 124 20. 3:55 125 92. 3:57 126 87. 3:57
VERBEEK Ivo HEZEMAN Rick BERKELDER Sammy GADEMAN Sam HASSELAAR Jeroen VAN GESTEL Luuk
131 7. 0:16 132 8. 0:16 133 32. 3:57 134 35. 3:57 135 75. 3:57 136 86. 3:57
BECH SKOT-HANSEN THOMSEN Frederik FOLDAGER Anders | PERTO Jonas Nygaard | JACOBSEN Niklas KOLZE CHANGIZI
Aksel Spilcker | Sebastian

42. 3:57 142 71. 3:57 98. 3:57 83. 3:57 146 118.  3:57
COURRIERE Anthony LEPORC Thibaud SOURDY Kylian CHADOURNE Yann FIEFVEZ Jordan
151 33. 3:57 152 13. 2:10 153 80. 3:57 154 66. 3:57 155 97. 3:57 156 100. 3:57
BOCKELMANN Luca JUNG Lennart MEYER Maximilian || GATHEMANN Albert VOR Pepe ZANKEL Jost

69. 3:57 162 110. 3:57 34. 3:57 164 114. 3:57 115. 3:57 49. 3:57
DE KONINCK Pieter VAN OLMEN Siebe VANHEEL Elias SCHEPERS Ricky GIJBELS Jonas VANHEES Brent
171 4. 0:14 172 53. 3:57 173 77. 3:57 175 113. 3:57 176 103. 3:57

ENGELHARDT Felix FRICK Bastian RIETZLER Kilian PETER Michael ZURAWSKI Sven
181 74. 3:57 182 105.  3:57 183 78. 3:57 184 62. 3:57 185 40. 3:57 186 112, 3:57
COSER Davide GUSMEROTTI SANDRI Edoardo SLOMP Samuel TRENTIN Raffaele ZANEI Alessio

Giacomo
28. 3:57 192 106. 3:57 108. 3:57 194 123. 5:53 195 107. 3:57 196 129. 17:16
UHLIG Henri UHLIG Oscar BURGHARDT Luis ZIENER Thore HAHNER Finn JAKOBI Samuel
Benjamin
201 61. 3:57 202 121. 4:44 203 120. 4:39 204 95. 3:57 205 21. 3:56 206 84. 3:57
BOGLI Jonathan NAEGELI Manuel HEINIGER Lars MARET Alexis BIELER Dominik SCHMID Gian Andri
211 2. 0:09 212 128. 17:16 213 54. 3:57 214 16. 2:10 216 109. 3:57
BRESCHER Leon WOLF Aaron RILLING Lennart TARLTON Alexander RINKE Jan-Eric
Eduard
221 11. 2:10 14. 2:10 5. 0:15 6. 0:16 79. 3:57 10. 2:10
PATTYN Steven SLOCK Liam VAN WILDER llan VERVLOESEM COLLIE Lars VAN SCHOOR
Xandres Matthew
231 9. 2:10 232 3. 0:10 233 52. 3:57 234 31. 3:57 235 93. 3:57 236 73. 3:57
KROONEN Max TULETT Ben DAHLBLOM Anton BAAK Jord ZWAAN Wouter VAN
SINTMAARTENSDUK
15. 2:10 242 117.  3:57 41. 3:57 18. 2:10 17. 2:10! 27. 3:57
CHARRIN Alois COQUERET Louis LAPEIRA Paul PARET PEINTRE TOUMIRE Hugo THOMAS Théo
Valentin

http.//www.computerauswertung.at
Software © 2003-2017 by Wolfgana Lindinger

Osterreich

Deutschland

Rumanien

Ungarn

Oberdsterreich

Steiermark

Acrog Balen BC

Cycling Club Monkeytown

Forte U19 Cycling Team

Giant Halifax Composite race Tea
Schwalbe Team Sachsen

KNWU District-Oost CT

Team Mascot Workwear
Nouvelle Aquitaine

Paul Voss Development Team
Sport en Steun Leopoldsburg
Team Auto Eder Bayern

Team Campana Impallaggi hio.bik
Team Hermann

Team TSP Aargau Regional
Team Wipotec

Van Moer Logistics Cycling Team
Willebrord Wil Vooruit

BTWIN - AG2R La Mondiale U19
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